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Finish Single handle Packed set

Matt black 110.34.309 110.34.308

Matt white 110.34.709 110.34.708

CASA MILA handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x CASA MILA handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

18

28

170

160

Finish Single handle Packed set

Matt black 110.34.351 110.34.352

Matt white 110.34.353 110.34.354

HARPA handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x HARPA handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

32

32

12

172

128

Fixings
included

Fixings
included

Finish Single knob Packed set

Polished chrome 110.35.272 110.35.273

Black 110.35.372 110.35.373

White 110.35.772 110.35.773

MENARA knob

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single knob includes 1x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x MENARA knobs

2x M4 x 25 mm screws

2x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

Ø 20

31

Fixings
included

Finish Single handle Packed set

Polished chrome 110.34.230 110.34.231

PINNACLE handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x PINNACLE handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

18

26

192
224

244

Fixings
included
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Finish Single knob Packed set

Polished chrome 110.34.218 110.34.219

GALATEA handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x GALATEA handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

160

196

12

30

Finish Single handle Packed set

Polished chrome 110.35.277 110.35.278

ALMAS handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x ALMAS handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

20

32

160

220

Fixings
included

Fixings
included

Finish Single handle Packed set

Polished chrome 110.34.228 110.34.229

CHRYSLER handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x CHRYSLER handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

160
192

215

11

30

Fixings
included

Finish Single knob Packed set

Polished chrome 110.35.219 110.35.218

Satin nickel 110.35.619 110.35.617

PRADO knob

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single knob includes 1x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x PRADO knobs

2x M4 x 25 mm screws

2x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

Ø 33

40

Fixings
included
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Finish Single handle Packed set

Brushed nickel 110.34.692 110.34.693

FARNSWORTH MINATURE handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x FARNSWORTH MINATURE handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

32 21
42

40

Finish Single handle Packed set

Brushed nickel 110.34.699 110.34.698

FARNSWORTH handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single handle includes 2x M4 x 25 mm screw, packed in a
branded bag

> Set consists of:

2x FARNSWORTH handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc/set

96 21

40

106

Fixings
included

Fixings
included
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Finish Single handle Packed set

Stainless steel effect - 115.69.015

MYLNE handle

22

43

128

153

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Set consists of:

2x MYLNE handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy ends with hollow 
stainless steel tube

> Order qty:  1 set

Fixings
included

Finish Single handle Packed set

Stainless steel effect - 115.69.005

LEONIE handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Set consists of:

2x LEONIE handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Zinc alloy ends with hollow 
stainless steel tube

> Order qty:  1 set

36

14

160

188

Fixings
included

Finish Single handle Packed set

Brushed nickel-plated - 101.20.715

SAPPORO handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Set consists of:

2x SAPPORO handles

4x M4 x 25 mm screws

4x M4 snap off screws

> Steel

> Order qty:  1 set

32

12

10

A
128

168

Fixings
included


